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          JXB RANGE SHEET STEEL JUNCTION BOXES / TERMINAL BOXES 

 

 

 

 
 

6mm Star Bolt     Cover earthed to the body 

 

6mm cage nut 

GI mounting plate 

Gutter for Better 
Ingress Protection 

    PU gasket 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         

             JXB RANGE SHEET STEEL JUNCTION BOX / TERMINAL BOXES 

 

CUBICON JXB range of Sheet Metal Junction 
Boxes/Terminal boxes are cost-effective solution to 
protect the equipment in wet, humid and dusty 
environment. 

Specifications and features:                                                                
Made from 1.2mm, CRCA steel sheet.                               
Powder coated to RAL 7035 light grey                          
Fully welded mono-block construction-IP66 rating.                            
Lids earthed to the box via earth studs.                                   
Polyurethane door seal/gasket.                                                                
1.5 mm GI mounting plate provided                                                    
Folded gutter to ensure effective door seal.                                       
Lids fitted with 6mm Bolts                                                       
4 nos. wall mounting holes in the rear.   

Part Number Height Width Depth 

             JXB-2280 200 200 80 

             JXB-25280 250 200 80 

             JXB-252580 250 250 80 

             JXB-32580 300 250 80 

             JXB-3380 300 300 80 

             JXB-25212 250 200 120 

             JXB-252512 250 250 120 

             JXB-32512 300 250 120 

             JXB-3312 300 300 120 

             JXB-4312 400 300 120 

             JXB-4412 400 400 120 

             JXB-5412 500 400 120 

             JXB-4315 400 300 150 

             JXB-4415 400 400 150 

             JXB-5415 500 400 150 


